Les Rubans, Monochromes

LR2901 IP65 24V

Ruban LED monochrome
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Caractéristiques techniques

LARGEUR

HAUTEUR

SECABILITE
LONGUEUR MAXIMALE
POIDS

PUISSANCE MAXIMALE

CONDITIONNEMENT

10,7mm
4mm
10cm
15m
62g/m
12W/m

1 piece
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